
No. 

1A 

1A 

1A 

2B 

2 

2 

2B 

7A 

7A 

8A 

8A 

12 

12 

20 

20 

20 

26 

26 

27A 

27A 

37 

37 

44 

44B 

44B 

44 

46 

55 

55 

55 

55 

82 

82 

82 

85B 

85 

85 

96 

117 

117 

Name 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Steven Davison/Peter Artegenser 

Travis Engen 

Travis Engen 

Steven Davison/Peter Artegenser 

Ralph La Macchia 

Ralph La Macchia 

David Putz 

David Putz 

Dean Baker/Eric Van de Poele 

Dean Baker/Eric Van de Poele 

Don Yount/Ryan Lewis 

Don Yount/Ryan Lewis 

Don Yount/Ryan Lewis 

Gray Gregory 

Gray Gregory 

Phil Mulacek 

Phil Mulacek 

Clair Schwendeman/Alan Sevadjian 

Clair Schwendeman/Alan Sevadjian 

Joel Quadracci 

John Cloud 

John Cloud 

Joel Quadracci 

Gary Klutt 

David Lasco/Alain Vinson 

David Lasco/Alain Vinson 

David Lasco/Alain Vinson 

David Lasco/Alain Vinson 

Mike Jacques 

Mike Jacques 

Mike Jacques 

Fritz Seidel 

Bruce Hamilton/Tonis Kasemets 

Bruce Hamilton/Tonis Kasemets 

Nathan Baldauff 

Brad Baker/David Clubine 

Brad Baker/David Clubine 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

10GT4 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

10GT4 

7S2 

7S2 

7BSR 

7BSR 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

7BSR 

7BSR 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

6AP 

9F1 

10GT4 

10GT4 

9F1 

6AP 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

6AP 

9F1 

9F1 

2FF 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

Lap 

22 

23 

19 

15 

35 

24 

26 

23 

12 

17 

23 

16 

32 

30 

22 

32 

23 

31 

5 

20 

25 

15 

26 

20 

28 

15 

14 

8 

11 

12 

18 

30 

21 

17 

23 

35 

14 

0 

26 

17 

PitStop 

5:04.623 

5:28.922 

5:08.075 

5:02.922 

5:02.220 

5:05.107 

5:24.300 

5:20.720 

6:32.835 

5:18.370 

5:23.532 

5:12.756 

4:40.487 

5:34.688 

1:03.194 

5:16.350 

5:06.936 

5:11.558 

5:07.477 

5:11.411 

5:10.254 

5:07.068 

5:09.953 

5:10.691 

5:26.029 

5:05.687 

5:32.439 

1:05.321 

2:07.572 

5:42.008 

2:16.694 

5:02.222 

5:18.458 

5:01.184 

5:05.364 

5:01.542 

5:09.836 

Time of Day 

10:23:21.117 

10:30:45.286 

10:11:01.021 

10:07:58.221 

10:51:04.451 

10:21:53.754 

10:40:34.699 

10:33:41.685 

10:01:07.268 

10:15:25.374 

10:37:53.002 

10:03:02.288 

10:42:50.971 

10:41:48.063 

10:17:18.750 

10:50:49.585 

10:24:08.898 

10:47:51.028 

9:42:50.043 

10:28:05.731 

10:39:24.729 

10:08:04.860 

10:31:55.224 

10:18:53.392 

10:43:45.080 

10:02:24.473 

10:05:10.107 

9:51:29.516 

10:06:17.534 

10:10:10.963 

10:30:04.180 

10:51:19.839 

10:23:00.147 

10:08:49.850 

10:44:03.442 

10:52:15.967 

10:01:15.722 

10:48:32.658 

10:36:04.922 

10:08:44.250 
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SVRA 2017 US Vintage National Championsh 

Hawk Performance Endurance Series 

Historic/GTP/GT Endurance Race 

Pit stops report 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 
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